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 Horry County
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Record Information
Notice #: 321525183

Status: Paid

Date Paid:  12/20/18

Issue Date:  09/29/18

STEPHENS ROBERT F & DIANE

2847 BLANTON RDLORIS SC 29569 6101

2018

260 / 215.6

/ 0

75,020

3,000

Tax Information

Name:

Address:

Tax Year:

District/Levy:

City/Levy:

Total Appraisal:

Total Assessed:

Assessment  Ratio: Land  Appraisal: Building  Appraisal:
4% 14,220 60,800

Real Estate

0870003041

25608020004

.79

N SIDE HWY 347

Property Information

Record Type:

Map Number:

PIN:

Acres:

Description:

$646.80

$0.00

$35.70

$369.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$313.20

Taxes

County Tax:

City Tax:

Fees:

Residential Exemption:

Homestead Exemption:

Other Exemptions:

Local Option Credit:

Total Taxes:

Total Paid:  $313.20
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