Horry County ONLINE TAX PAYMENT

Record Information

Notice #: 321525183	
Status: Paid	
Date Paid: 12/20/18	
lssue Date: 09/29/18	

Tax Information

Assessment Ratio: 4%	Land Appraisal: 14,220	Building Appraisal: 60,800
Total Assessed:		3,000
Total Appraisal:		75,020
City/Levy:		/ 0
District/Levy:		260 / 215.6
Tax Year:		2018
Address:		2847 BLANTON RDLORIS SC 29569 6101
Name:		STEPHENS ROBERT F & DIANE

Property Information

Record Type:	Real Estate
Map Number:	0870003041
PIN:	25608020004
Acres:	.79
Description:	N SIDE HWY 347

Taxes

County Tax:	\$646.80
City Tax:	\$0.00
Fees:	\$35.70
Residential Exemption:	\$369.30
Homestead Exemption:	\$0.00
Other Exemptions:	\$0.00
Local Option Credit:	\$0.00
Total Taxes:	\$313.20
Total Paid: \$313.20	

© 2013 - 2019 - J M Smith Corporation. PUBLIQ Software is a registered trademark of the J M Smith Corporation. - <u>Privacy</u> <u>Statement (http://www.publiqsoftware.com/index.php/legal)</u>